M

since 1975

Datum: 30.04.2025

TRG d.o.o0.
Celovska cesta 150, 1000 Ljubljana

Davcna st.: S1 56119488

Telefon: 01 500 14 42

E-mail: info@podjetje-trg.si

WWW: www.www.karchertest.staging.digitalist.si

B MikroFilter »variobloc«Kov. pos.0.01 umVel. 2G 1

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kategorija: Microfilter with metal bowl, incl. sight glass

Sifra: 125324RIE

Kratek opis

Microfilter »variobloc«, Metal container incl. viewing tube,
0.01 um, Size 2, G 1, Input pressure max. 20 bar, Temp.
max. 50 °C

Borosilicate filter for all applications where compliance with
strict compressed air purity requirements is vital.

As the second stage downstream of the standard filter, the
micro-filter removes 99.999 % of even the finest remaining
particles from water, oil and dirt with practically zero
residues (filter rating: 0.01 um).

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Kakovost zraka po I1SO
8573.1

Merjenje pretoka

Navoj

Posoda

Serija

Rang filtra [um]
Velikost

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]
C[mm]

Max. temperatura medija

[°C]

Max. sobna temperatura [°C]

Ucinkovitost [%]
A [mm]

B [mm]

Pretok [I/min]

Class 1 dirt, class 1
oil

At P, = 7 barand
pressure drop Ap =
0,1 bar

G1

Metal container with
viewing tube
variobloc

0.01

2

20

26.0

50

80
99.999
124.0
202.0
1100
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